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• • 

Terje 

2018/08/24 

jeeitunes@gmail.com 

news?  apt. terje My assistant has applied for a student visa in switzerland. her 
name . I need someone to call the consulate and ask for a fast 
decision . can you help? 

02:50:30 pm 

Terie 

Tried. Call me. Just arrived in London. 

03:16:18 pm 

2018/08/25 

Terie 

Tried. Pls call me. 

11:52:00 am 

• 

•school name GLION 

03:48:17 pm 

any luck on glion 

11:28:30 am 

Cialis , levitra viagra stendra 

12:07:21 pm 

• 

EFTA01614461



12:07:40 pm 

Glion school 

12:07:43 pm 

2018/08/27 

Terje 

• 

• 

• 

Tried. Pls call. 

12:38:48 pm 

she is going to embassy in wash. it would be nice if there was a specific name 

04:22:25 pm 

Terie 

Tried 

05:20:07 pm 

Ok 

05:20:15 pm 

Terje 

Tried 

02:04:44 pm 

2018/08/28 

2018/08/29 

tried 

01:18:16 pm 

EFTA01614462



Embassy said she had to do ny ! Snd is sending back her papers?!! 

02:58:37 pm 

Terje 

I will speak to the ambassador in NY and ask him to speak to the Consul General. 

03:03:18 pin 

I left a message for the ambassador to call me urgently! Tried to call you. Pls call me. 

03:10:28 pm 

Terje 

tried 

03:50:19 pm 

1 

04:37:39 pm 

I sent name telephone number and the name of the institution to the diplomat in 
charge, Dominque Fabre. He will contact the consulate and ask them to contact 
directly and also talk to me. So let us hope for the best. Pls tell 
call from them. 

04:52:44 pin 

2018/08/30 

Terje 

Dear Dominique, thx for calling and being helpful. The name is 
Swiss institution is Gilon Institute. Her telephone number is 
NYC. I am in London. Thx for all help so far! 
Best 
Terje 

11:33:28 am 

she can expect a 

The 
She is in 

• 

• 

EFTA01614463



Dear Dominique, good morning and thanks again for calling yesterday. Just checking in 
to see if there was any movement on the issue. Maybe a good idea would be to give 

a name and telephone number for a person at the consulate she can go and see. 
Best, Terje 

11:33:37 am 

2018/08/31 

Terie 

Dear Terje 
I did send the request to the Consulate yesterday and am on my way right now to 
check where it stands. 
Best regards, 
Dominique 

11:40:16 am 

It will be processed. 

11:40:27 am 

Dear Terje 
The Glion Institute should contact the cantonal Immigration Office to mention it is 
urgent. The request has been transmitted to them. On our side, as soin as we receive 
their ok, we will move fast. 
Best regards, 
Dominique 

11:40:37 am 

Read 

Great thx 

01:04:37 pm 

Sent 

EFTA01614464


